



NEWS RELEASE

SELANGOR AVIATION SHOW (SAS2021) NEW DATE ANNOUNCEMENT

SHAH ALAM, 22 JUNE 2021 – Invest Selangor Berhad today announced the latest date for The Selangor Aviation Show (SAS 2021), which will be rescheduled to 25th till 27th November 2021, due to the current Covid-19 situation in Malaysia.

SAS 2021 is an aviation show dedicated to providing an invaluable opportunity for high-level networking and market penetration prospects with industry players from various sectors, including commercials, the business aviation, general aviation, and helicopters sub-sectors of the aviation industry in Malaysia and potentially in the region.

Themed "Selangor, the ASEAN Business & General Aviation Hub", SAS 2021 is designed as a catalyst for all relevant stakeholders to network, dialogue, share knowledge and offerings poised to revitalize the affected industry in the post-Covid-19 environment.

This event will bring together the world's best of aerospace and aviation, creating potential business and investment opportunities in both domestic and international stages targeting to draw at least 5,000 visitors and at least 30 exhibitors from local and international companies. SAS 2021 features static aircraft displays, forum, education open day and exposition featuring key industry players.







Y.A.B. Dato' Seri Amirudin Bin Shari, Selangor Chief Minister said that the postponement of SAS 2021 is a precautionary effort to ensure that the event will be held safely for all participants.

The announcement was made during the Virtual Selangor Aerospace Council Meeting earlier today.

Register now to witness the first-ever aviation show at, https://selangoraviationshow.com

- Facebook : @selangoraviationshow
- Instagram : @selangoraviationshow
- LinkedIn : @selangoraviationshow
- Twitter : @SelAviationShow

For Selangor investment enquiries, please visit www.investselangor.my

-End-

About Invest Selangor Berhad:

Invest Selangor Berhad is an investment promotion agency playing a pivotal role in the promotion and attracting both local and foreign direct investments to encourage the economic development of Selangor. Invest Selangor also coordinates and facilitates the approval of investors' applications with government agencies and provides relevant business matching and marketing opportunities to improve the business ecosystem in the state.

For media enquiries please contact: Nurul 'Ain Mohd Yussof

nurul@investselangor.my 012 3437059

Maryani Binti Mat Saad

maryani@investselangor.my 016 6997901